



2026:BHC-AS:21337

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.241 OF 2023

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
<p data-bbox="300 689 823 770">CORAM : <u>S.R. AGRAWAL</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL. - II)</u></p> <p data-bbox="309 819 799 860">DATE : 08<sup>th</sup> November, 2023</p> <p data-bbox="153 913 911 994">Advocate R.Y. Sirsikar Present for Applicant i/by Advocate Sunil Sonawane.</p> <p data-bbox="153 1048 911 1272">The learned Advocate for Applicant has supplied memo copy on 07/11/2023. Hence, issue notice to Respondent returnable after 10 (ten) weeks (excluding Diwali Vacation).</p> <p data-bbox="520 1321 831 1402">sd/- Registrar (Judl. - II)</p> <p data-bbox="153 1415 185 1438">dsm</p>	